AC/DC Power Supplies
200-2800 Watt Front-End Power Supplies
cPCI Power Supplies
USA +1 800 233 2765  I  Canada +1 905 944 2850  I  UK +44 (0)1908 615232  I  Germany +49 (0) 89 544334 0  I  France +33 (0)1 34 60 01 01
China +86 21 5027 3678 (Shanghai), +86 208 221 8066 (Guangzhou)  I Japan +81 3 3779 1031 (Tokyo), +81 7 5955 7269 (Kyoto)  I Singapore +65 6348 9096 AC/DC 07 May 2010
Murata Power Solutions can develop AC/DC power supplies to meet almost every possible application requirement in terms of power, performance, effi  ciency,

n Internal 40mm fan (2000W variable speed fan)
n Input and Output on opposite sides
n Optional 1U 19” powershelf; two shelves in parallel offer up to 12kW of power
AC/DC front end power supplies provide improved
efficiency and energy cost savings for distributed
power application.
SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Standby
Voltage Efficiency Dimensions
D1U-W-1200-12 1200W
90-264Vac
12Vdc 3.3
or 5Vdc
90.6% 12” x 4.75” x 1U
D1U-W-1600-12 1600W
D1U-W-1200-48 1200W
48Vdc 3.3 or 5
or 12VdcD1U-W-1600-48 1600W
D1U-W-2000-48 2000W
D1U Series
FEATURES:
n Efficiency up to 92.2% typ. @ 220Vac
n Power density up to 24.6W/in³
n N+1 redundant, Hot pluggable, Or-ing Fet, Active current sharing
n I2C interface with status indicators
n Internal 40mm fan (2200W variable speed fan)
n Input and Output on opposite sides
n 20-25W standby power
Front end power supply combines high efficiency and power density to save energy and space in distributed power architecture systems.
SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Standby
Voltage Efficiency Dimensions
D1U4-W-1200-12 1200W
90-264Vac 12Vdc 3.3
or 5Vdc
90.6%
14” x 4” x 1UD1U4-W-1600-12 1600W
D1U4CS-W-2200-12 2200W 92.2%
D1U4 Series
FEATURES:
n Efficiency 91.6% typ. @ 220Vac
n High power density up to 27.7W/in3
n N+1 redundant, Hot pluggable, Or-ing Fet, Active or droop current sharing
n I2C interface with status indicators
n Internal 40mm fan, Airflow front to back
n Input and Output on same side
n 6W 12V standby power
High power density and high efficiency front end power supply delivers 2800W output for mission critical distributed power architectures.
SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Standby
Voltage Efficiency Dimensions
D1U-H-2800-52 2800W 170-264Vac -52Vdc 12Vdc 91.6% 11.5” x 5.5” x 1U
D1U-H-2800
USA +1 800 233 2765  I  Canada +1 905 944 2850  I  UK +44 (0)1908 615232  I  Germany +49 (0) 89 544334 0  I  France +33 (0)1 34 60 01 01
China +86 21 5027 3678 (Shanghai), +86 208 221 8066 (Guangzhou)  I  Japan +81 3 3779 1031 (Tokyo), +81 7 5955 7269 (Kyoto)  I  Singapore +65 6348 9096 AC/DC 13 Jan 2011